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SHOW CATZ
Thursdays 5:30-7:00
Registration, Tuition & Competition Payment Schedule

Each participant is required to pay a registration fee to Cheer Alliance to join. A monthly tuition fee is
due on the first of every month from July 2016 through April 2017. In addition to your monthly team
tuition, Cheer Alliance will also be collecting the combined payment of your cheerleaders’ competition
fees, choreography fee, music fee, USASF membership fee, coach fee, etc. These additional fees can be
offset by participating in the fundraisers held by our Parent Association. There is a $25 fee to join the
Cheer Alliance Parent Association, NFP.

Additional expenses that are also due, and NOT included in the below payment schedule:
Optional Practicewear (approximately $60)
Optional Cover-up Tank (approximately $20)
Optional Warmup (approximately $150.00)
Required Uniform (approximately $200.00 new $100.00 rent if available) due date 9/15/16
Required Competition Hair Bow (approximately $30.00) due date September 15, 2016
Required Cheer Shoes (approximately $80.00 with Nfinity option at front desk)

~All tuition fees are due on the 1% of every month

~All fees must be paid prior to our first competition or your child will not participate.

~The Credit Card on file will be charged on the 25t of the month if your payment is late.

~ You will also be charged a $25 late fee if we are not able to process the payment on time.

~A $15 late fee will be posted to each account the day after it is due of payment is not received.

Proposed Payment Schedule
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July 2016 $25 $90 $90
Aug 2016 $90 $100 $190
Sept 2016 $90 $100 $190
Oct 2016 $90 $100 $190
Nov 2016 $90 $100 $190
Dec 2016 $90 $100 $190
Jan 2017 $90 $100 $190
Feb 2017 $90 $100 $190
March 2017 $90 $90
April 2017 $90 $90

IMPORTANT: If you are participating in any of our fundraising opportunities, your Cheer Alliance Parent
Association credits will be applied automatically to your installments unless you notify of us, and any balance will
then be processed to your credit card on file.



SHOW CATZ CALENDAR OF EVENTS
(Subject to Change)

DATE |EVENT VENUE
7/7/16 First Practice Cheer Alliance
9/5/16 CLOSED Cheer Alliance
10/7/16 Together Strong Night Cheer Alliance
11/23/16 — CLOSED Cheer Alliance
11/25/16

12/2/16 Together Strong Night- Holiday Party Cheer Alliance
12/3/16 COMPETITION- Holiday Classic DeKalb- NIU
12/19/16- CLOSED Cheer Alliance
1/1/17

1/6/17 Together Strong Night Cheer Alliance
1/22/17 COMPETITION- Midwest Champion Chicago- TBD
2/26/17 COMPETITION- Windy City Champ DeKalb- NIU
4/7/17 Together Strong Night Cheer Alliance
4/8/17 COMPETITION- Allstar Prep National | Chicago- TBD




